1846 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK lNonoeka uunuHapa npasass  -2018-2019

[onoeka umnuHapa npasaa  -2018-2019



1846 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

3anyactu

Ne Kog JIUT HassaHve getanum (pyc.) HasBaHve getanu (aHrn.) Kon-Bo [MpymeyaHue
1 0101.316200 Mpobka ons 3anuea macna M20x2,5x15 Oil rule combination 1
2 0101.214000 Bont M6x25 wecTturpaHHbIn ¢ hnaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
3 0101.316250 Kpbllwka knanaHHas Cylinder head cover 1
4 0101.315900 Bont M10x1,25x65 wecTturpaHHein ¢ dnaHuem | Hexagon bolt with flange 6
5 0101.315850 Mpoknagka knanaHHon kpbiwkn h=0,5 Gasket for cylinder head cover 1
6 0101.316000 Cseva RC12YC Spark plug 1
7 0101.316300 [gﬁggﬁ Cﬁg‘;g:ﬁgat.)g?g?aﬂ B cBope obbem Cylinder head 1

0101.316050 Mpoknagka ronosku uunuugpa rpacdout.h=1,2 Gasket for cylinder head 1

0101.316100 LWtndTt yctaHoBOYHbLIN d=12_L=12; ocation pin 2
10 0101.250100 Wnunbka M8x42 Stud 2
11 0101.316350 Koxkyx BepxHuI npaBas.ronoska uunuHapa air deflector 1
12 0101.093200 Camopes M6x16 Hexagon bolt with flange 2

[onoeka umnuHapa npasaa  -2018-2019




